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F-8E Crusader
49 2781/48 scale detail set for Hasegawa•sada detailù pro model 1/Hasegawa 48

49 278

ORIGINAL KIT PARTS
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IN DETAIL & SCALE #31 ...... F-8 CRUSADER

NAVAL FIGHTERS NUMBER SIXTEEN

REMOVE

ODSTRANIT

OPTION
VOLBA?

REPLACE
NAHRADIT

BEND

OHNOUT

GRIND
OBROUSIT

SYMETRICAL ASSEMBLY
SYMETRICKÁ MONTÁŽ

DRILL HOLE
VRTAT OTVOR

APPLY EXPRESS MASK AND PAINT BEFORE GLUING
POUŽÍT EXPRESS MASK NABARVIT PØED SLEPENÍM

K12

K4

3,0mm

2,25mm

35

film

36

33

34

22

22

45

25

25
17

43

14

K12



2/6 49 278

final assembly

K4

K3

K12

K16

38

37

19

19

46

13

10

11

20

15



3/6 49 278

S20

S4
65

76

plastic
1,0x1,5mm

40

Q2

A3

A3

2pcs

29

4

4

70 71

42

72

23

5

5

A1

A1

A1

A3

A17

A3

A17

24

44

S20

S3

?

?

?

film A

film B

1,7mm28

28 30

30

41

41

26

27

39

39

S11



4/6 49 278

filler

?

?

?

?

take off position only

take off position only

S14

K13

K1

S13

K14

K2

R2

A2

A16+B1

77

78

50

51

69

53

52

73

60

61

62
54

55

76

82

48

49

66

57

56

68 67

74

59

A8



5/6 49 278

side viewfront view
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